

MMSVY RSCMP-2025-26 Trekan 04  
L039 Pamchanpur masi Road, L083 to Digheum.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E. E. R. W. D. TIKAR  
DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D. TIKAR  
SUB-DIVISION

99  
1025 - ch Anon Garir

Measurement Book

~~1087~~  
1387

1st on A/C Bill

1.

Name of work -  
 Situation of work -  
 Agency by which work is executed -  
 Date of measurement -  
 No. and date of agreement.  
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

| Particulars                                                                                                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work:- Construction and Maintenance of Road from 1039-Panchanpur Musi Road. 1083 to Dighaura Under MMBSVY |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:- Shree Kant Kumar S/o Satendra Kumar                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                                |  |  |  |  |  |
|--------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| Kauriya, Egura, Goya.          |  |  |  |  |  |
| Package No- RRSMA/2025-26/     |  |  |  |  |  |
| Tekari-04.                     |  |  |  |  |  |
| Agreement No- 23CMBD/MMBSVY    |  |  |  |  |  |
| RRSMA/2025-26                  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Rate below 15.36% AS per 88f.  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Date of Commencement- 18.09.25 |  |  |  |  |  |
| Date of Completion- 17.09.26   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Date of measurement            |  |  |  |  |  |
| 24.11.25                       |  |  |  |  |  |

Continuation



# ABSTRACT OF COST and on A/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                              | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                          | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ①/299 Clearing and grubbing road land do do                              |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.5441 ha gty m <sup>3</sup> Page ⑩                                      |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 75360.38/ha ₹                                                        |                           |    |    |    | 40996.50         |
| ②/300 Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder Lead 1000 m do do do |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 128.62 m <sup>3</sup> gty m <sup>3</sup>                                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Page no - ⑩/12                                                           |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 244.55/m <sup>3</sup> ₹                                              |                           |    |    |    | 104836=          |
| ③/301 Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder Lead 100 m do        |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 1417.50 m <sup>3</sup> gty m <sup>3</sup> Page no - ⑩/2                  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ ₹ 63.42/m <sup>3</sup> ₹                                               |                           |    |    |    | 31648=           |
| ④/302 Construction of Granular Sub                                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

C.O ₹ 377480=00

Continuation-

| Particulars                | Details of actual measure                             |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                            | No.                                                   | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ⑦/306                      | Paving and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion   |    |    |    |                  |
|                            | PS do do                                              |    |    |    |                  |
| 5738.33 m <sup>2</sup>     | Qty Tms Page No. ⑮/3                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| @ £ 19.37/m <sup>2</sup>   |                                                       |    |    | £  | 111151=00        |
| ⑧/307                      | Paving and applying tack coat                         |    |    |    |                  |
|                            | with Bitumen emulsion PS do                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                            | do do                                                 |    |    |    |                  |
| 5737.50 m <sup>2</sup>     | Qty Tms Page No. ⑮/4A                                 |    |    |    |                  |
| 16.17                      |                                                       |    |    |    |                  |
| @ £ 16.33/m <sup>2</sup>   |                                                       |    |    | £  | 93661=00         |
| ⑨/308                      | Paving and laying Bituminous Macadam 50mm thick do do |    |    |    |                  |
| 286.875 m <sup>3</sup>     | Qty Tms Page ⑮/4                                      |    |    |    |                  |
| @ £ 8882.90/m <sup>3</sup> |                                                       |    |    | £  | 2548282=00       |

Continuation

C.O. £ 5527056=00

| Particulars          | Details of actual measure              |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------|----------------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                      | No.                                    | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ⑩/309                | Paving and                             |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | laying same dense                      |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | bifuminous concrete                    |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | 25mm thick do do                       |    |    |    |                  |
| 143.46m <sup>3</sup> | Qty. turns Page ⑩/5                    |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | @ £ 11773.64/m <sup>3</sup> £ 1646008= |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑪/311                | Reinforced cement                      |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | concrete M15                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | Kilometer stone                        |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | do do 18                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.0x105              | Qty. turns Page ⑪/11(ii)               |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | @ £ 2417.56/m <sup>3</sup> £ 4835205   |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑫/312                | 200M Stone                             |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | do do                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| 6.0x105              | Qty. turns Page ⑫/11(ii)               |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | @ £ 707.45/m <sup>3</sup> £ 4245=0     |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑬/313                | Pl & fixing                            |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | direction and                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | place identical                        |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | sign boards do do                      |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.92m                | Qty. turns Page ⑬/10                   |    |    |    |                  |
|                      | @ £ 13519.81/m £ 25958=0               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

C.O £ 7208102=

| Particulars                  | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                              | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (14)/314                     | Bridging and              |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | fixing of refo            |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | reflectors and            |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | caulking, mandaly         |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | for frame and high        |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | 600mm equivalent          |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | 2 to 4 gals do            |    |    |    |                  |
| 4.0 nos by TMB Page No. (17) |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | @ £ 4125.25/No            |    |    |    | £ 16505=00       |
| (15)/315                     | 600mm circular            |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | do do                     |    |    |    |                  |
| 4.0 nos by TMB Page No. (17) |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | @ £ 4131.03/No            |    |    |    | £ 16524=00       |
| (16)/316                     | 800mm x 450mm             |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | rectangular do            |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.0 nos by TMB Page No. (17) |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | @ £ 3984.63/No            |    |    |    | £ 7969=00        |
| (17)/317                     | 900mm wide                |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | octagonal do              |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.0 no by TMB Page No. (17)  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                              | @ £ 8511.59/No            |    |    |    | £ 8511=00        |

Continuation

C.O. £ 7257611=00

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 18/318 Reinforced Cement<br>Concrete M.S.<br>Boundary Pillars<br>do do<br>15.0000 Qty m/s Page 13<br>@ ₹ 646.28/m <sup>2</sup> - ₹ 9694.20                                                                                               |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 9/321 Finishing and<br>Laying of<br>applied thermal<br>Plastic Compound<br>do do 27 ST<br>304.8000 Qty m/s Page 16<br>@ ₹ 778.40/m <sup>2</sup> - ₹ 237256.00                                                                            |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 20/323 Finishing and<br>Laying of<br>M.M.B.S. do do<br>2.0000 Qty m/s Page 17<br>@ ₹ 10628.08/m <sup>2</sup> - ₹ 21256.00<br>₹ 7225817.00<br>Add Seigniorage fee @ ₹ 120313.00<br>Add Labour cost @ 1% @ ₹ 72258.00<br>C.D. ₹ 7418388.00 |                           |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

4015